		CITY OF O	WOSSO BID	TARIII ATION SH	FET		DATE	40400400
		0111010	WOOGO BID	TABOLATION OIL	<u></u> 1			10/26/20
Demolition of Structure Located							DEPT.	Building De
		-	Ashastas Ab	-1	Dalla Carlos I			
at 900 Ada Street								ion
3								
		Each					LUMP SUM	
							TOTAL	
		1	\$	11,800.00	\$	16,500.00	\$	17,800.0
988 Square Feet								
			limited to huma	n waste.				
hazardous.								
			facilitate demoli	tion of structure.				
*								
	Γotal:		\$	11,800.00	\$	16,500.00	\$	17,800.00
Bid total adjusted for Local Purch	hasing	Preference		\$ 12,508.00		\$ 17,490,00		\$ 17,800.00
						. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,000100
Mr. Marie I land								
The state of the s		GENERAL LIAE	BILITY INSURANCE	CE		AWARDED:		
		EXPIRATION D	ATE: 11/9/2021					
11		WORKERS COM	IPENSATION INSI	IRANCE		COLINCII		
Day with								
The same		EXI II OTTION DA		10/24/2021		AFFROVED.		
		SULE BBUBBIE	TORSHIP					
Bolle Contracting, LLC				NIA		DO NUMBER		
Bone Contracting, LLC	EXPIRATION		NIL.	IN/A		PO NUMBER:		
	1							
101-370-818.000	1							
		DESCRIPTION 900 Ada Street, 1.5-Story 988 Square Feet Hazardous human waste . Structure is not to be entered. Treat entire structure as hazardous. Total: Bid total adjusted for Local Purchasing	Demolition of Structure Located at 900 Ada Street DESCRIPTION 900 Ada Street, 1.5-Story 988 Square Feet Hazardous human waste. Structure is not to be entered. Treat entire structure as hazardous. Total: Bid total adjusted for Local Purchasing Preference WORKERS COM EXPIRATION DO SOLE PROPRIE	Demolition of Structure Located at 900 Ada Street Asbestos Ababestos Ababes	Demolition of Structure Located at 900 Ada Street Asbestos Abatement, Inc. 2420 N Grand River Ave Lansing, MI 48906 517-323-0052 Each DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 1 \$ 11,800.00 988 Square Feet Hazardous human waste. Structure is not to be entered. Treat entire structure as hazardous. Treat entire structure as dimited to misc limb trimming to facilitate demolition of structure. Total: Total: \$ 11,800.00 Bid total adjusted for Local Purchasing Preference EXPIRATION DATE: 11/9/2021 WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE EXPIRATION DATE: 10/24/2021	at 900 Ada Street Asbestos Abatement, Inc. Bolle Contract 2420 N Grand River Ave 408 East 4th Lansing, MI 48906 Clare, MI 486 517-323-0052 889-386-7311 DESCRIPTION Each LUMP SUM TOTAL 900 Ada Street, 1.5-Story 1	Demolition of Structure Located at 900 Ada Street Asbestos Abatement, Inc. 2420 N Grand River Ave Lansing, MI 48906 Clare, MI 48617 517-323-0052 989-386-7311 Each LUMP SUM TOTAL 900 Ada Street, 1.5-Story 1 \$ 11,800.00 \$ 16,500.00 988 Square Feet Hazardous human waste, Structure is not to be entered. Treat entire structure as hazardous. Imited to misc limb trimming to facilitate demolition of structure. Total: \$ 11,800.00 \$ 16,500.00 Imited to misc limb trimming to facilitate demolition of structure. Total: \$ 11,800.00 \$ 16,500.00 Side total adjusted for Local Purchasing Preference EXPIRATION DATE: 11,912021 WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE EXPIRATION DATE: 10/24/2021 APPROVED:	DEPT.

		CIT	Y OF O	WOSSO BID	TABULATION SH	EET		DATE	10/26/2021
	a a							DEPT.	Building Dept
SUBJECT:	Demolition of Structure Located								3 - 1
	at 900 Ada Street			Universal Co	onsolidated				
	at 500 Ada Offeet			17625 E 10 Mile Road					
				Roseville, MI 48308 586-248-2250					
		-	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE					-	
		E	ach	LUMP SUM			IMP SUM		P SUM
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION			TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL	
1	900 Ada Street, 1.5-Story		1	\$	15,369.00				
	988 Square Feet								
				\$	2,600.00				
				(Added for haz	cardous waste)				
-									
		Total:		\$	17,969.00				
	Bid total adjusted for Local Purd		ference		\$ 19,047.14				
	,				,				
				,	120				